EP ES20-WA

(ES1617)

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Masttype

Energy

Engine type

Transmission

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Battery

Charger

Driver's place

Approved

EP
ES20-WA
2000

600

4500
2030

1390

=

1150 &

790

800 Stettehjul

Triplex Dead weight (kg)

AC 3-phase
1,143 kw
Tranistor control
230x75
Polyurethane
24v/280ah

1kw oplader
Walking driver

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval
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